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(1] DIN(ug-at. /L) No. 4
H20 | H21 H22 | H23 | H24 | H25 | H26 | H27 | H28 | H29 | 104 | H30 -3
1m/5 | 11/ | 1174 | 1179 | 117 | 1176 | 1172 | 1174 | 118 | 11/7 | FEi5 | 11/6 A8
5,2 | 55| 0.6 | 88 | 5.1 | 43 | 7.1 4.1 | 7.6 | 5.4 | 5.5 |7 BT H A
48 (59|08 |82|24)| 46|64 ]| 47 |53][89]|52]64]|F H|7H 4
10. 1 46 | 6.0 | 4.4 | 22| 7.7 58] 50 |kt |7 h A
4.4 (10.6 | 3.1 | 6.1 | 3.7 | 54| 6.2 ]| 53 5.6 @ 1|7hA
4.4 61| 18| 64| 16| 52| 61]509 4.7 ® @ 2|7hA
42 80| 27|59 (19|52 |68]| 52|37 7.2]|51]| 50 |kaABMIAHA
= 1|{7H 4
= 2(TH A
7.4 1 8.0 | 7. 8.8 7.9 0 F9 BT 1|7 H 4
5.9 | 8.6 | 7. 6.8 | 7.3 | 6.0 |"5FEr2|7HA
2.7 80| 20| 4.7 3.5 7.2 4.7 ;oR M|TAA
2.2 |1 2.9 2.3 | 4.2 | 5.2 3.4 B @ 1|7Hh4
2.1 | 2.7 2.2 | 4.3 | 4.3 3.1 B @ 2|79h4
1.5 | 3.4 2.2 | 43 | 5.0 3.3 B @ 3|7HhA
1.5 3.2 [11.3] 0.3 | 5.3 | 4.2 1 29 39106 | & 1|yn/Y
1.9 1.3 1128 0.3 | 5.6 | 3.6 .9 37137100 & 2|y0/Y
1.2 1.3 154102 51] 35 1 33126 | 03| & 3/yn/Y
431 43)]107 |k & 4(yn/Y
2.6 1.0 | 6.3 | 20| 6.1 ] 5.8 1.2 | 3.1 | 35 |137p1 m 1{yEasY
2.1 1.5 | 1.3 6| 7.3 ] 4.9 1.3 131 (385123 p1 m 2(y871
2.5 4.1 [15.8] 0.6 | 14.7 | 5.6 106 { 9.0 | 7.8 | 0.4 i m 4a|pm/Y)
2.1 1224 2.0 | 11.7 14.5 10.5 MESDOTHA
43 (15.2] 2.7 | 7.0 9.2 1.7 MESOQTHA
5.0 [12.3] 3.1 | 6.8 8.1 1.0 MESQTHA
1.3 11.0( 3.2 | 0.5 401 0.2 | #|DH A
25184 (08|60 | 1011242907 | 1.1 [12.4]| 48] 0.0 |5 = 1|(ya/1
1.9 1 33| 15|58 |10 ([11.8]30)| 06 1|20]121| 43|01 ]|5 & 2|90/Y
211 48 (08| 54| 1011312809 ]| 42 |11.2| 44]0.0]|s = 3{ya/Y
1.8 {1251 0.8 | 5.8 | 0.8 [10.4] 3.2 | 3.0 30 ]|100(51]02]|+ & 1|98/Y
1.8 11021 0.9 [ 57|07 |57] 26| 2335|9743 05 ]|+ & 2|90/
13.9 2.1 | 7.4 | 5.7 | 3.2 | 3.7 6.0 th B|7hA
1.8 1159 33|64 | 1.3 [11.3]37]02(17]39]|50]0.6]|& # 1|74
0.8 47| 24]102(1.7]34|22]09 | # 294+
201 2.6 | 1.2 ] 3.9 511 30|28 29|40 30] 1.9 |+ ®loyosy
30.6 | 33.8 | 26.1 36.6 | 21.3(122.9(25.0]38.3([29.3]| 8.4 |&%F 1|27 4H
78.8 ( 17.1] 20.6 29.1121.4]118.8(18.1]23.8(28.5| 5.1 |&H )l 2|27+
55.0(20.1]22.9 32.9(128.3(120.3(22.4]129.7(28.9] 6.0 |Z%)I3|ACTAH




[2] Y2(ug-at. /L) No. 4

H20 | H21 H22 H23 H24 | H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 | 104 | H30 3
11/19 ( 11/11 | 11/4 | 10/31 | 10/31 | 11/13 | 11/11 | 11/10 | 11/8 11/1 Ty 11/6 AR
1.0010.7410.38(0.80|0.34]0.73|0.77 0.7110.90 | 0.71 ] 0.84 |#r BFoHA
0.7210.75 | 0.30 0.56 1 0.77]0.81[0.69]0.90|1.03|0.72]0.75 |% |7 h A
0.65] 0.80 0.86|0.77(0.70 | 0.53 | 0.87(0.7410.63 |it Al H A
0.7110.75|0.40 | 0.76 | 0.55 0.63 EOH O 1|7hA
0.7210.76 | 0.36 | 0.82 | 0.52 0.63 EOH 2(7hA
0.7210.730.42(0.92|0.54|0.65[0.70 | 0.67 | 0.64 | 0.80 | 0.68 | 0.58 |7k #F 15 P9[7 5 A
= 1|7 H A
= 2(TAhHA
0.66 | 0.60 | 0.86 0.89 | 0.75 e P9 ET 1|7H A
0.71 |1 0.64 | 0.92 0.82 1 0.77]0.67 |'& BT 2|75 *
0.62 1 0.64|0.33|0.54 0.56 | 0.82 | 0.54 0.58 T | s B
0.63 | 0.57 0.57 | 0.53 | 0.47 0.55 B H 1|7h4
0.62 | 0.56 0.60 | 0.51 | 0.46 0.55 B H 2(7h
0.69 | 0.69 0.65| 0.45 | 0.50 0.60 B H 3|7hHA
0.5910.58|0.400.63]|0.32|0.68 | 0.50 | 0.41 0.42 1 0.500.16 |k ® 1|ym/Y
0.5710.58]0.39|0.61]0.34|0.70|0.65]|0.42 0.46 | 0.52 | 0.14 |k &® 2|ym/Y)
0.6810.86|0.41(0.62]0.34|0.72|0.50]|0.40 0.4510.55|0.19 |k &® 3|ym/Y
0.55 1055|019k & 4|ym/Y)
0.56 [ 0.64|0.30[0.720.29 | 0.72 | 0.51 0.37 10.43|10.50 | 0.50 1 W 1|yB/Y)
0.67 | 0.64|0.34[0.72(0.28 |0.64|0.49 0.39 10390510171 W 2|yB/Y)
0.59 10.60 | 0.39 [0.61]0.30]|0.72 | 0.61 0.69 [0.54|0.56|0.09 1 ®W 4|/
0.54 0.44 1 0.66 | 0.40 0.62 | 0.64 0.55 MESEDOTHA
0.72 0.50 | 0.69 | 0.47 0. 71 0. 62 MESEQ|7HA
0.74 0.51]10.69 | 0.52 0. 62 0. 62 MEBEOQTAA
0.3310.60 | 0.39 0.4410.11 |5 E(TOHA
0.58 | 0.51|0.26 [0.62|0.36|0.53[0.40(0.41]0.32]0.48(0.45]0.12|45 & 1|(ym/ Y
0.5610.50|0.25(0.59|0.35|0.47|0.37|10.456]0.29(0.47|0.43]|0.11|% & 2|90/
0.5410.49]0.27 | 0.58|0.33]0.44|0.36|0.45|0.29(0.46|0.42]0.13|5 & 3|ym/)
0.5210.49]0.26 | 0.54|0.320.37|0.35|0.40|0.36 [0.45|0.40|0.14 | & 1|yB/Y
0.5510.53]0.25(0.53|0.34|0.37|0.36|0.46|0.39(0.44|0.42]10.19 | & 2|vm/)
0.73 0.62 | 0.60 | 0.60 0.56 0. 62 H B A
0.47 10.47 1 0.31 [ 0.580.37|0.40 [ 0.35|0.46|0.37[0.45|0.42]|0.19 |28 & 1|7H*
0.2910.45]10.29 (0.4310.39]0.41|0.38]0.15 |8 #& 2(TuhA
0.5710.33[0.58|0.28|0.54(0.34|0.51|0.49(0.440.45]0.30 |+ oo/ y
1.26 | 0.87 | 1.31 [ 0.48|10.33|0.57({0.49|0.75]0.73[0.47|0.73]|0.23|&% ) 1|RCT7H
1.24 1 0.74 1 0.91 [ 0.59 | 0.62 | 0.66 [ 0.50 | 2.19 | 0.61 [ 0.57 | 0.86 | 0.22 |EF & )l 2|RCT7*
0.86|10.94(0.5410.69|0.77(0.4710.97]0.89(0.500.74]|0.20 |&% )l 3[RCT7H




[3] XKk & No. 4
H20 H21 H22 H23 H24 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 | 104 | H30 3
1/5 | 11/11 | 11/4 | 11/9 | 11/7 | 11/6 | 11/11 | 11/10 | 11/8 | 11/7 | FEt5 | 11/6 AR

21.7121.0(20.5|21.0| 21 22 21 21.2 # FoH A
21.3 ] 20.8 19.7119.3]120.3]20.6 | |7 h A

it BT HA

B OH O1|7hA

B OHE 21784

21.0120.0 [ 19.5]20.7]20.2 | 20.3 | 20.6 |k ®t 15 P9[7H 4

= 1|7 H A

= 2|T7HH

e P9 BT 1|7 h A

e P9 BT 2|7 H A

R | o

B E 1|7hA

B #E 2|7hA

B B 3|7hHA

20.7 20.0 | 19.5(19.820.8|20.0 | 20.0 1901 20.0]20.0| & 1|yB/Y
20.9 20.5120.1(19.820.8|20.019.9 19.3]120.2120.0|& & 2{yB/Y
21.0 20.3120.9(19.720.8|20.0119.9 19.5]120.3]120.1| & 3|yB/Y
18.7118.7120.0|& & 4|yB/Y

20.0 20.0120.5(19.2]21.2|20.0 200 [ 19.5 ] 20.1 | 18.5 1 W 1|yB/Y
20.5 19.8120.5|19.5(21.0]20.0 20.0120.0|20.2|19.0 pu W 2|/ Y
20.4 19.2119.5]19.5[19.5(19.5 18.0119.0 [ 19.3 | 19.0 i W 4f{ym/ Y
18.4 ({19.0 | 19.4 18.9 MEBEDTHA

20.0 1 19.0 | 19.8 19.6 MESEQ|7HA

20.0 119.2 1 19.9 19.7 MEBEQTAHA

=7 (T H A

2001 19.0(19.0]21.0|19.8(19.0| 19 19 18 17 119.0]119.0|% & 1|yB/Y)
20.0119.0(19.0]21.0|19.8(19.0| 19 19 18 17 [ 19.1]119.0|% & 2(yn/Y)
2001 19.0(20.0]21.0|19.8(19.0| 19 19 19 17 (19.2119.1 |8 & 3(yn/Y)
20.0 | 18.0( 20.5120.8 | 19.5(19.8| 20 20 19 17 [ 19.4119.5 |+ & 1(ymn/Y)
19.5118.0(20.5(20.8|18.5]19.8 | 20 20 19 17 (19.3|19.6 | & 2(yn/Y)
H B A

19.0 19.0 ' & 1|7hA

B & 2|7Ah4

21.0]20.6 [ 19.2 ] 21.2 21.0120.9(21.0119.3]19.9(20.5]19.7 |+ oo/ y
18.2 116.0 | 18.0 [ 16.8 | 18.0 | 18.0 16.0 | 14.3 | 16.9 | 18.0 |F &H I 1|RCT7#

17.0 (17.0 ] 18.8 | 17.2 [ 18.0 | 18.8 16.5115.2 | 17.3 | 18.0 [ & I 2|RO7H
18.0(16.8 | 18.4|17.0 [ 17.5 | 18.2 16.2 | 14.8 | 17.1 1 18.0 |F & JI 3|RT7#




(4] & & No. 4

H20 | H21 H22 H23 H24 | H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 | 104 | H30 3
11/5 | 1111 | 11/4 | 11/9 11/17 11/6 | 11/11 | 11/10 | 11/8 11/1 Ty 11/6 AR

32.7|31.7|31.8 31.2130.3 | 31.1 31.4 1 30.3 | 31.3]29.2 |4 BFoHA

32.7132.0(32.0 31.2130.5(31.2|30.6|31.4(30.3]|31.3]|29.3|% |7 h A

30.8 131.3(30.9]31.5]30.6(31.0]30.2 |4t Al H A

32.7|31.8|32.3 31.4 ] 30.9 31.8 EOH O 1|7hA

32.7|32.0 | 32.2 31.4 | 31.0 31.8 EOH 2(7hA

32.5|31.6 | 32.3 31.4 1 31.1 [ 31.5 | 31.5 | 31.6 | 30.7 | 31.6 | 30.6 |k & 15 P9[7H A

= 1|7 H A

= 2(TAhHA

31.2 | 32.1 | 31.5 30.7 | 31.4 e P9 ET 1|7H A

31.1 ] 31.8 | 31.4 30.9 | 31.3 | 30.6 |"& P9 HET 2|7 H 4

32.8130.9|32.6 31.3]32.1 | 31.5 31.8 T | s B

32.7 | 32.1 31.931.3(32.1]31.8 32.0 B H 1|7h4

32.7 | 32.1 31.9 | 31.3(32.2]31.4 31.9 B H 2(7h

32.5 ] 31.3 31.831.4(32.1]30.4 31.6 B H 3|7hHA
32.4 31.0 31.6 | 31.2 | 32.2 | 31.5 30.8131.5]130.5 |k ® 1|/ Y
32.3 32.2127.3(31.631.2]31.9]31.5 30.8 | 31.1|31.0|& & 2{yn/Y
32.6 32.3|31.1(31.631.3]|31.8]31.5 30,9 | 31.6 |31.1 |k ® 3|ya/Y
30.8130.8|31.0|&k & 4|yn/ Y

32.0 32.1130.7(30.4|31.1]31.7 32.3130.8|31.4124.1 1 W 1|psY
32.3 32.030.4(31.4]30.9]31.7 32.3130.4|31.4129.1 1 m 2|9/ Y
31.8 30.8 | 26.2(31.4|27.8]28.6 25.9128.3128.8130.4p1 W 4|pnsy

32.2118.2 | 31.0] 27.8 26.9 1 30.9 | 30.0 28.2 MESEDOTHA

32.1 1 24.7(31.9] 31.1 29.8 | 31.6 30.2 MESEQ|7HA

32.125.3(31.9| 31.1 29.7 | 31.6 30.3 MEBEOQTAA

32.1 28.3 30.2130.6 |5 E(TOHA
32.4127.4(32.3|130.8|31.5(28.2|31.5|31.3[31.8(25.9|30.3]130.9|5 & 1|90/
32.3129.5(32.3|130.8|31.5(28.5|31.7|31.4(32.0(26.0|30.6|30.8|5 & 2|90/
32.5126.9(32.4|131.0|31.6[28.6|31.6|31.6[32.0|26.4|30.4]|30.9|5 & 3|9/
32.3115.0(32.5130.7|31.7(29.331.7|31.7(32.0(26.7|2.3|31.1|+ & 1|ym/Y
32.3119.4(32.7130.7|31.6(30.131.7|31.7[32.2(26.9]|2.9|31.1|% & 2|9/

25.6 30.7]30.2 | 31.2 31.6 29.9 H B A

326 | 2.9 [ 23.3121.7|30.5(14.2|31.4|30.6[31.931.0|25.0]29.0[t28 # 1|74

31,9 | 31.1 [ 31.2 1 31.9 | 32.1 [ 31.2 | 31.6 | 29.5 |&&8 # 2(THA

32.8132.2(32.6|31.3 31.031.9(32.3131.9]30.9(31.9]30.3 |+ oo/ y
21,91 25.0 [ 21.8 | 25.5 | 18.5 [ 23.7 | 26.8 | 18.8 [ 13.1 | 21.7 | 26.1 |&F & Nl 1 |[RCTH
7.3 | 27.7|25.4(26.1|20.4|28.8(23.9(122.4]20.4(22.5]26.1|F%)2(R>T7+
13.5(25.8 12411259 (17.427.3|23.7(20.9|17.1]21.8]25.7 &%) 3|R7H
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